
2nd Year Cohort Schedule 
SUMMER 2022 

 
*Most content for each course will be delivered over 3 weeks; there may be some asynchronous work 
before and after the weeks containing synchronous sessions. 
*Live sessions for 4 credit courses meet 3 times per week (2 full sessions M, W and a shorter session on 
Th that will be used in different ways for activities such as finishing up topics from the week, guest 
presentations, group work, one-on-one meetings to give feedback on projects). 
*Live sessions for the 2-credit course will take place twice in July, and the course will be mainly 
asynchronous.  There will be one live meeting in June to make sure that everyone knows how the course 
will function. 
 

Memorial Day Tues., May 31 Wed., June 1 Thurs., June 2 Fri., June 3 

● Asynchronous work for EDUC 602, 626, and 624 

Mon., June 6 Tues., June 7 Wed., June 8 Thurs., June 9 Fri., June 10 

 
Asynchronous week for all courses; students may choose to start asynchronous work for any of the 
classes and to continue to familiarize themselves with Moodle and the course expectations.  
Professors are available for questions. 

Mon., June 13 Tues., June 14 Wed., June 15 Thurs., June 16 Fri., June 17 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

Mon., June 20 Tues., June 21 Wed., June 22 Thurs., June 23 Fri., June 24 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

Mon., June 27 Tues., June 28 Wed., June 29 Thurs., June 30 Fri., July 1 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 626 

Mon., July 4 Tues., July 5 Wed., July 6 Thurs., July 7 Fri., July 8 

BREAK BETWEEN CLASSES! 

Mon., July 11 Tues., July 12 Wed., July 13 Thurs., July 14 Fri., July 15 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 



Mon., July 18 Tues., July 19 Wed., July 20 Thurs., July 21 Fri., July 22 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

Mon., July 25 Tues., July 26 Wed., July 27 Thurs., July 28 Fri., July 29 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

EDUC 602 
EDUC 624 

July 30-Aug. 12 

● During this time, instructors  are available for one-on-one meetings and check-ins on final 
projects for EDUC 602, EDUC 624, and EDUC 626 

August 12-19 

● August 12:  Outstanding assignments for EDUC 602, 624, and 626 are due. 
● August 19:  Grades will be submitted 

 
 
 


